
LED Cubes
SL64SM Series LED Cube Surface Mounts

The SL64SM LED small cubes are compact, high-quality lighting fixtures available in 

both aluminum and brass. They feature options for a 2W Omni 2 Mini or a 1.5W MR18 

LED, delivering efficient, focused illumination with minimal energy consumption. 

These cubes offer a modern aesthetic that complements a range of design styles, 

making them ideal for accent lighting in both indoor and outdoor spaces.
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ILLUMINATE WITH FORM & FUNCTION
LED CUBES Down Light
The SL64SM LED Cubes in down light configuration provide a focused, stylish 

lighting solution ideal for accentuating walls and pathways. Constructed 

from high-quality aluminum or brass, these fixtures combine durability with 

modern design. The down light setup directs illumination downward, creating 

a sleek, minimalist look while enhancing ambiance in both indoor and outdoor 

spaces. Powered by energy-efficient LED technology, they offer reliable, long-

lasting performance suitable for any contemporary setting.

Small



SL64SMDL4BRS SL64SMDL74BRS

12V LED CUBE 
DOWN LIGHT

12V LED CUBE 
DOWN LIGHT

Housing Size: 2.25" L x 2.25" W x 2.25" D 
Material: Brass
LED: 2w Omni 2 Mini Super Saver LED (L4) 
Mount: Keyhole Slot 
LED Option: 2w Omni 2 Mini Super Saver LED 2700K (L3) 
LED OPTION: 1.5w MR8 LED
Material Option: Aluminum 

Housing Size: 2.25” L x 2.25” W x 2.25” D 
Material: Brass
LED: 1.5w MR8 Super Saver LED (L74) 
120° Beam Angle
Mount: Keyhole Slots 
Material Option: Aluminum

ITEM NUMBER LED TYPE WATTAGE CCT LUMENS FINISH CONSTRUCTION

SL64SMDL4BLT/BRT

SL64SMDL74BLT/BRT

Omni 2 Mini

MR8

2w

10w

3000K

3000K

180lm

65lm

Black or Bronze Texture

Black or Bronze Texture

Aluminum

Aluminum

SL64SMDL4BRS

SL64SMDL74BRS

Omni 2 Mini

MR8

2w

10w

3000K

3000K

180lm

65lm

Unfinished

Unfinished

Brass

Brass

LED CUBE | 3

S P E C I A LT Y  L I G H T I N G
1 2 v

2.25in 
[57.15mm]

2.25in 
[57.15mm]

2.25in 
[57.15mm]

Ø1.08in 
[27.686mm]

Standard finishes shown. For more finish options see page 6. 
See LED options on page 7 for more information.  
Can also be used in an up light configuration. Specify upon odering for keyhole slot orientation.



ILLUMINATE WITH FORM & FUNCTION
LED CUBES Up/Down Light
The SL64SM LED Cubes in down light configuration provide a focused, stylish 

lighting solution ideal for accentuating walls and pathways. Constructed 

from high-quality aluminum or brass, these fixtures combine durability with 

modern design. The down light setup directs illumination downward, creating 

a sleek, minimalist look while enhancing ambiance in both indoor and outdoor 

spaces. Powered by energy-efficient LED technology, they offer reliable, long-

lasting performance suitable for any contemporary setting.

Small



SL64SML4BLT

12V LED CUBE 
UP/DOWN LIGHT

Housing Size: 2.25" L x 2.25" W x 2.25" D 
Material: Aluminum
LED: 2w Omni 2 Mini Super Saver LED (L4) 
Mount: Keyhole Slot 
Material Option: Brass 

ITEM NUMBER LED TYPE WATTAGE CCT LUMENS FINISH CONSTRUCTION

SL64SMDL4BLT/BRT Omni 2 Mini 2w 2700K 270lm Black or Bronze Texture Aluminum

SL64SMDL4BRS Omni 2 Mini 2w 2700K 270lm Unfinished Brass
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S P E C I A LT Y  L I G H T I N G
1 2 v

2.25in 
[57.15mm]

2.25in 
[57.15mm]

2.25in 
[57.15mm]

Ø1.08in 
[27.686mm]

Standard finishes shown. For more finish options see page 6.



FINISHES

Acid Rust 
Copper (-CAR) 
Brass (-BAR)

Dark Bronze 
(-DBZ)

Black Magic 
(-BKM)

Black Texture
(-BLT)

(Supply RAL or Pantone here)
Brass and Copper fixtures only

RAL #:

PANTONE #:

Weathered Iron
(-WIR)

White Texture
(-WTX)

Stucco
(-STU)

Luna
(-LUN)

Bronze Texture
(-BRT)

Chrome Powder
(-CPR)

Rust
(-RST)

Rubbed Verde 
(-RBV)

White Gloss
(-WHT)

Hunter Texture
(-HTX)

Mineral Bronze
(-BRZ)

Weathered Brown
(-WBR)

Acid Verde 
Copper (-CAV) 
Brass (-BAV)

Black Acid Treatment
Brass(-BAT) 

Copper (-BAT)

CUSTOM FINISHES
ACID FINISHES

PREMIUM FINISHESSTANDARD FINISHES

SCAN FOR FULL SIZE
COLOR SWATCHES 

Need help finding a Pantone color?
https://www.pantone.com/color-finder

Need help finding a RAL color?
https://www.ralcolor.com/

* Powder Coat Finishes over Brass are custom and Non-Returnable

ACCESSORIES

FA0823 
1.00" dia. x 1/8" 
Mini Hex Cell Louver

FA35SL64SMAMBER 
1.00" dia. x 0.125" ±0.03"th 
Amber Acrylic Lens

FA35SL64SMRED 
1.00” dia. x 0.125” ±0.03”th 
Red Acrylic Lens

FA35SL64SMBLUE 
1.00” dia. x 0.125” ±0.03”th 
Blue Acrylic Lens

FA35SL64SMGREEN 
1.00” dia. x 0.125” ±0.03”th 
Green Acrylic Lens



LED TYPE VOLTAGE WATTAGE CCT LUMENS BASE L# HOURSBEAM ANGLE

Omni 2 Mini Super Saver

Omni 2 Mini Super Saver

MR8 LED

12v

12v

12v

2w 2700K 180lm G4 Bi-Pin L3 320° 50,000

2w

1.5w

3000K

3000K

180lm

65lm

G4 Bi-Pin

G4 Bi-Pin

L4 320°

L74 120°

50,000

50,000

LED LIGHT SOURCE OPTIONS

2w Omni 2 Mini LED 27K
12-Volt

2w Omni 2 Mini LED 
12-Volt

1.5w MR8 LED 
12-Volt



CONTACT US
www.focusindustries.com
(949)830-1350 | Toll Free: (888)882-1350
orders@focusindustries.com
marketing@focusindustries.com
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